
Attrezzo di crimpaggio per connettori solari

20103 SF-MC4
Attrezzo di crimpaggio per connettori
solari da 2,5 a 6 mm².

Attrezzi Meccanici
Attrezzi

Codice

380033

20103000

SF-MC4

SF-MC4/10

205 mm

205 mm

2,5-6 mm²

4-10 mm²

0,49 kg

0,49 kg

Rif. LunghezzaIntervallo di 
crimpaggio Peso




